

®

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10014/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2012 in FAO No.49/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJ LLOYD LTD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Sweta, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Momota Devi Oinam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it along with Civil Appeal No. 9799 of 2010 titled
National Highways Authority of India vs. ITD Cementation India
Ltd.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|