

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9799/2010

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ITD CEMENTATION INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 19/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. C. Dua, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

List next week.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[H.S. PARASHER]
COURT MASTER