

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9799/2010

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ITD CEMENTATION INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH

C.A. No. 9908/2011

C.A. No. 9909/2011

(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A. No. 2488/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7373/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38162/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38168/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 686/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4069/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6158/2013

(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A. No. 6982/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9843/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10014/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10701/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12897/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15971/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17563/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17575/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19769/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 21357/2013
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 23126/2013
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 32157/2013
 (With Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 36693/2013
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 38174/2013
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 721/2014
 (With Office Report)
 C.A. No. 5661/2014
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 9223/2014
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 9494/2014
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 18149/2014
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 SLP(C) No. 24052/2014
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 C.A. No. 7066/2011
 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
 C.A. No. 5162/2012
 (With Office Report for Direction)
 C.A. No. 10586/2014
 (With Office Report for Direction)
 C.A. No. 3150/2012
 (With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 03/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.
 Ms. Gunjan Sinha Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Ganesh Kamath, Adv.
 Ms. Madhu Sweta, Adv.
 Ms. Paula Ghose, Adv.
 For M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, Adv.
 Mr. K. C. Dua, Adv.
 Ms. Momota Devi Oinam, Adv.
 Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Shashank, Adv.
Mr. Sumit G., Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nandita Bajpai, Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Rai, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Vinoy Navare, Adv.
Mr. Kesho Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Gwen K.B., Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Biswajit Das, Adv.
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Subhankar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vidushi Shubham, Adv.

Mr. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Das K., Adv.
Mr. R. Santosh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List for further hearing on 04.12.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master